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ART in the PARK

AUGUST 13 & 14 • OCTOBER 8 & 9

VENDORS MAP and SPONSORSHIP GUIDE 2011

sarah wallis
www.sarahwallismusic.com

Sarah Wallis is an acoustic singer/songwriter 
from Vermont, whose refreshing sound strikes 
a perfect balance of acoustic and high energy 
soulful folk.  Sarah and her band have grabbed 
the stage around New England this year, 
following her debut CD. Whether unplugged, 
acoustic, or with her high energy band, people 
think her sound is unique, different 
and original. 

VERMONT’S OLDEST CONTINUING ARTS TRADITION

CELEBRATING 50 YEARS • 1961 - 2011
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meet the staff 
Executive Director
Mary Mitiguy

Gallery Coordinator
Jessica Kaminski

Webmaster
Maxx Steinmetz

Maintenance 
Michael Molnar

Summer Intern
Poppy Immel

board of directors
President 
Tracy Carris

Vice President
Barbara Giancola

Treasurer
Kit Hastings

Secretary
Bob Hooker

Members-at-Large
Deb Dauphinais
Shelley Gartner
Mikki Lane
Thaddeus Lorentz
Catherine Nelson
Jonathan Taylor
Michael Winslow 
Linda Reis
Erin Shimp

*photo on cover by Jerry LeBlond

in-kind sponsors
Casella Waste Management, CoZI Repro, Green Mountain Awning, 
Home Depot, Hubbard Septic Tank & Portable Toilets, Hull Maynard 
Hersey Insurance, Killington Chamber of Commerce, Killington/Pico 
Ski Resort, Partners, LLC, Mr. Twitter’s Garden & Gift Emporium, Park 
Place Florist & Garden Center, Rutland Recreation & Parks Department, 
Vermont Backroad Tours, Vermont State Fair

art in the park hours
Saturday & Sunday 10-5

shuttle
Free shuttle to Fairgrounds parking, 
and downtown running approximately 
every 15 minutes. In addition Vermont 
Backroad tours is offering 30 minute 
scenic tours of Rutland. Look for the 
shuttle signs.

closest ATM
Berkshire Bank
20-22 West Street
Rutland, VT

art in the park 
coordinators
Ghostwriters Communications

our mission
Art in the Park has been brought to you 
by the Rutland Area Art Association, 
d/b/a Chaffee Art Center for the past 50 
years, and has become a major fund-
raiser for the organization.

The mission of the Rutland Area Art 
Association, Inc. is to make the visual 
arts an integral part of our community 
and region by; providing education 
and instruction in the arts, exhibiting 
and marketing the work of member 
artists, presenting the finest quality 
exhibitions, and promoting the arts in 
our community. We are the community 
based visual arts resource for Central 
Vermont.



vendors

To see how Zero-Sort makes the most of your  
recycling e�orts, visit us at zerosort.com

IT’S A

TWO–TON MONSTER
THAT’S HUNGRY FOR YOUR RECYCLABLES.

Fine Art:
Vendor Website Map #

Ann McFarren www.annmcfarren.com 60

BobArt 71

Caryn King www.carynking.com 45

Christine Townsend 49

Copious Art etsy.com/shop/copiousart 35

Country and Crafts 31

Creative Efforts www.creativeefforts.com 79

Dave's Art Den www.davesartden.com 74

Josephine Habeski www.josephinehabeski.com 23

Judith Gould Studio www.judith.c.gould.com 47

Livne Fine Art Studio www.smadarlivne.com 59

Memories Forever www.memoriesforevervt.etsy.com 19

Olde Picket Fence Crafts 78

Penny Koburger www.penelopesgallery.com 9

Peter Huntoon www.peterhuntoon.com 83

Vermont Wish Bowl www.wishbowl.com 3

Vintage Times 86

Green Mountain Fibers
Yarn Store

Specializing in luxurious yarns, natural fibers, and quality hand knitting 
supplies. Featuring locally spun and dyed yarns; and unique fibers from 

around the world. Come sit and knit with us a while! 
On your next shopping excursion, mention this ad to receive 10% off 

your purchase (excluding consignment items.) 

Araucania. Brown Sheep. Cascade. Dale. Debbie Bliss. 
Dream in Color. Ella Rae. Elsebeth Lavold. GM Spinnery. Kauni.

Malabrigo. Noro. Opal. Plymouth. Schaefer. ... and more.

259 Woodstock Ave., Rutland, VT
802.775.7800

www.greenmountainfibers.com

continues on following pages …

Specialty Foods:
Judecraft Specialty Foods www.judecraftspecialtyfoods.com 12

Papa John's Sugar Shack www.papajohnssugarshack.com 38

Phenomenal Fudge www.pfudge.com 85

Promotions Plus, Inc. www.promotionsplus.com 63

Stone House Mixes www.stonehousemixes.com 30

Vermont Sundae Sauce Co. www.facebook.com/vtssc 1

TRUST.   
CONFIDENCE.   
RESPECT.

Securities, Financial Planning,  
Asset Management and Insurance  
offered through LPL Financial
Member FINRA/SIPC

•  Financial Planning
•  Retirement Planning
•  Income Planning
•  Education Planning
•  Estate and Legacy Planning
•  Investment Management
•  Wealth Management
•  Insurance and Annuities
•  Long Term Care Planning
•  Tax Planning
•  Tax Preparation

RONALD N. LAZZARO, MBA, CPA/PFS, CFP® | TIMOTHY S. O’CONNOR, EA, CFP®

(802) 773-4115  |  86 North Main Street  |  Rutland, VT  05701  |  www.rnlpc.com 



           VERMONT’S ONLY 
  INDEPENDENT STATEWIDE 
           COMMUNITY BANK

Green Mtn Plaza, 286 US Rte 7 So, 802-747-5000
92 Woodstock Ave, 802-747-6984

Proud sponsor of Art in the Park

Member FDIC

www.mbvt.com

Fiber:
Vendor Website Map #

Ellen Howard Handmade ellenhowardhandmade.etsy.com 69

Four Ponies Enterprises www.fourponiesenterprises.com 48

Green Mountain Fibers www.greenmountainfibers.com 22

Traditional Patchwork 34

Karen Z. Eames Handbags www.eamescreative.com 6

Marble Meadows www.marblemeadows.com 2

Mike Made This www.mikemadethis.com 42-43

Severyn www.severyn.com 25

Simply Ling 8

The Cheshire Cat www.cheshirecatclothing.com 80

The Quilted Jardin www.thequiltedjardin.com 20

Whimsy 87

Jewelry:
Barbara Nelson Designer Jeweler 58

BLG Designs www.blgjewelry.com 33

Briar Rose Designs 27

Circle of Stones 77

Creative Curves Jewelry www.creativecurvesjewelry.com 52

Dancing Ear Design 89

Ebb & Flow Creations www.bluestonestudios.com 17

JSA Goldsmiths 24

Luce Creations Jewelry www.lucecreations.etsy.com 64

Malisun 4

Moon Brook Designs www.moonbrookdesigns.com 61

On The Bend www.onthebend.com 10

Sydelle Gansl 73

Positive Energy www.positivewirewrap.com 81-82

Rachel's Jewelry www.ragjewelry.com 46

Shergale Creations www.shergalecreations.com 68

Simply Beautiful 90

Metal:
Custom Metal 14

Iron Arts www.ironartstudio.com 39

Laura's Barrettes 41

Scrap Metal Magnets 29

Glass:
Family Tree Glass www.familytreeglass.com 16

Green Mountain Glass 32

Novation Glass www.novationglass.com 66



Other:
AD Foster 67

Meta Strick www.metastrick.com 51

Naturally Yours Vermont Herbal Gifts www.vtherbalgifts.com 53

Pura Vida www.vermontoils.com 92

Roots, Stems and Threads www.rootsstemsandthreads.com 56

Rustic Cottage Designs www.rusticcottagedesigns.com 75

Scentastics www.scentastics.com 54-55

Photography:
Buzz Hopkins Photography 21

Dave Kutchukian Photography vermontnewenglandphotos.com 26

Early Light Photography www.johndavidgeery.com 72

Ken Davis Photos 65

Larry Carlson Studio www.larrycarlsonstudio.com 84

New England Landscapes www.eamescreative.com 5

Stalker DuPont PhotoArt Gallery www.stalkerdupontphotoart.com 91

Taborton Mountain Photography www.tabortonmountain.com 40

Tiffany Cassano 13

Wood:

fo
o

d

Killington Deli:
Grilled Panini, Salads, Sausage & Peppers, Homemade Bread

Green Plate:
Quesadillas, Burritos, Tacos, Vegetarian Options

Nutmeg Concessions:
Hot Dogs, Hamburgers, Sausage, Chicken Tenders, Sweet Potato 
Fries, Other Fried Foods, Drinks 

Skeeters:
Steak Sandwich, Chicken Cordon Bleu Sandwich, Vegetarian Options

Island Cow Ice Cream:
Ice Cream, Cake, Cookies

Squeels on Wheels:
BBQ, Ribs, Pulled Pork, Baked Beans, Cole Slaw

volunteers
Need help? Find our volunteers 
in their colorful tie-dye shirts.

Thank you to all of the Art in 
the Park volunteers. We could 
not do it without you!

at the chaffee
Visit the Chaffee Art Center 
for our 4th Annual Amateur 
Photography Contest and 
Exhibit, featuring photographs 
by Katrina Mojzesz. This 
exhibit is on display August 6 
through August 27, 2011. Stop 
by and vote for your favorite!

People’s Choice Voting:
August 6-26

Silent Auction:
August 6-27

Closing Reception:
Saturday, August 27, 5-7 PM

Vendor Website Map #

Bob & Deb's Sugarhouse 95

Frog Pond Studio www.frogpondwoodturning.com 37

Handcrafted by Eric Oesterle www.handcraftedbyeric.com 50

Irie Project www.irieproject.com 28

M.J. Amsden Furniture www.mjamsdenfurniture.com 18

Train Brook Rustics 57

Vermont Wooden Spoon Co. www.vermontwoodenspoon.com 7

Vintage Village Designs 15

Windy Island Designs www.seabling.com 88

Wood, Form & Design 96

Clay:
Blackbird Studios 70

Stacey Stanhope www.clayfetishpottery.com 76

Earth and Fire www.earthandfirecrafts.com 36

Magbie Pottery 62

MudPuppy Pottery 44

Floral:
Flowers by Kate 11
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